
These consultants would like to help you 
trial the new NRCan PV Decision Guide 

 
The consultants listed below expressed interest in helping builders use the Planning and Decision Guide for 
Solar PV Systems to develop solar designs for their homes.  They found out about the guide through a web 
meeting organized by Canadian Renewable Energy Association (CanREA) and have each offered their support 
to builders in using the guide’s Solar PV System Integration Worksheet (Appendix B) to document key decisions 
as part of their designs. 
 
IMPORTANT NOTE: The consultants on this list have self-identified. They have not been pre-qualified by the 
CHBA. The CHBA Net Zero Council is exploring ways to qualify PV professionals so that builders and renovators 
can more easily find PV professionals that meet minimum skill and experience thresholds. 
 
CanREA:  https://renewablesassociation.ca/  
 
Guide: https://www.nrcan.gc.ca/energy-efficiency/energy-efficiency-homes/local-energy-efficiency-
partners/leep-technology-guides/17346   
 

Company Contact Email Phone Region 

Sunly Energy Corp. Shamor Paul shamor@sunly.ca 416-786-1692 Charlottetown, PEI 

Novatec Solar Justin Burns justin.burns@novatecsolar.ca 506-230-3854 Dartmouth, NS 

Skylit Energy Solutions Amanda Brulé abrule@skylit.ca 902-812-1050 Kentville, NS 

Execon Roofing and Solar Chris Meechan chris@execonconstruction.com 613-868-7047 Ottawa, ON 

Bluewater Energy Wil Beardmore wbeardmore@bluewaterenergy.ca 519-827-7348 Guelph, On 

HES PV Ltd. Daniel Partridge projects@hespv.ca 1-866-258-0110 ON, AB, BC 

Rock paper sun Ltd. Phil Foster phil@rockpapersun.com 306-880-2700 Saskatoon, SK 

Evolsolar Paul Heebner paul.heebner@evolsolar.com 306-640-2429 Regina, SK 

Go Solar Sask Ltd. Kyle Parker kyle@gosolarsask.ca 306-537-9515 Lumsden, SK 

Solar Optix Energy Services Jacquie Nordquist jacquie@solaroptix.ca 587-691-1432 Lethbridge, AB 

Empower Energy Corp. Jim Jacobsen jim@empowerenergy.ca 250-254-2555 Creston, BC 

Riverside Energy Systems Ben Giudici ben@riversideenergy.ca 778-220-2496 Kamloops, BC 

Fast-Rack Richard Fex project@fast-rack.ca 250-999-5830 Victoria, BC 
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